
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Corebai Microelectronics CBM3232ATS16
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Corebai Microelectronics
                

 Package
 TSSOP-16

 Description
 
                 TSSOP-16  RS232 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5855
                      	$ 0.59
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4885
                      	$ 4.89
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.4391
                      	$ 13.17
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.3914
                      	$ 39.14
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.3453
                      	$ 172.65
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.331
                      	$ 331.00



 
              In Stock: 48
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  